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
Townsends Historic Uptown district!  
Open kitchen with lots of space & 
light.  Additional 328 sqft private 
studio office space. Nice garage for 
parking or workshop. MLS#1398034, 
$435,000. John Hansen & David Wald, 
John L Scott PT, (360)385-4115.

THE “IN” PLACE TO BE
Close to downtown, marina, Mar-
itime center, beach and historic 
district uptown.  Wrap around deck 
to view water, mountains and boat 
yard action.  Master suite with private 
balcony.  Easy access to beach on the 
next block. MLS#1319101,   $850,000. 
Teresa Goldsmith & Dale Barron, John 
L Scott PT, (360)385-4115.

THIS UPTOWN PROPERTY IS THE BEST
Sweet, furnished 50’s duplex has 
it all.  Peaceful, Bell Tower neigh-
borhood, steps to Farmers Market, 
Aldrich’s Market, library, restau-
rants, parks,beaches,shops, The 
Rose Theater.  One home from the 
bluff, bay & Bell Tower views.  MLS 
#1423703/1423612,  $479,000. Teresa 
Goldsmith, John L Scott PT, 360-385-
4115.

TRADITIONAL UPTOWN BUNGALOW
1,718 Sq. Ft., 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath-
room, 1 car detached garage. Hard-
wood floors. Secluded. Landscaped 
for privacy. Outbuilding for storage. 
Light and bright. MLS#1353348, 
$365,000. Christine Cray, RE/MAX 
FIRST, INC., (360)301-4213.

PORT LUDLOW RESIDENTIAL

CHARMING, WELL MAINTAINED HOME IN 
PARK-LIKE SETTING

Charming, well maintained home 
situated in park like setting on 1/2 
acres lot.  Secluded yet cheery, tons of 
natural light, w/ 10 foot ceilings, three 
skylights with a wall of windows to 
back yard.  2 bedrooms 2 bathrooms 
located in Olympic Terrace neighbor-
hood. MLS#1397998, $468,000. Steve 
Kraght, John L Scott PT, (360)385-
4115.

TRI-AREA RESIDENTIAL

1979 DOUBLEWIDE MANUFACTURED 
HOME

Situated on 9 spacious lots on over 
a 1/2 acre on a dead end street. 
Detached garage/workshop. 
MLS#1417848, $199,000. Tim Hor-
vath, RE/MAX FIRST, INC., (360)531-
0980.

CHARMING VICTORIAN FARMHOUSE
Peek-a-boo view of Puget Sound. 
Adorned with Crown Molding 
throughout the home. Within walking 
distance to fine dining and shopping. 
Near Point Defiance Zoo and Point 

Ruston. 1636 Sq. Ft., 4 Bedrooms, 
2 Bathrooms. Newly remodeled. 
Must see! MLS#1415126, $380,000. 
Tim Horvath, RE/MAX FIRST, INC. 
(360)531-0980 or (360)385-6499.

COZY CHIMACUM RAMBLER
Clean & well maintained 2BDR 1.5 BA 
1,200 sqft, on large lot abutting Chi-
macum Creek. Super cute & afford-
able! MLS#1375086, $259,900. Crystal 
Craig, CB Best Homes, (206)953-3395.

GORGEOUS EVER-CHANGING VIEWS
From this custom home designed 
to capture valley and mt. views. 
Large windows keep this lovely 
home bathed in natural light. Open 
floor plan. Guest apartment fea-
tures full kitchen and washer/dryer 
hookups. All this on 5 acres close to 
Port Townsend and the Hood Canal 
Bridge. 3,613 sq. ft. 3 bedrooms, 2.75 
bathrooms. MLS#1286612, $650,000. 
Terry Smith, RE/MAX FIRST, INC., 
(360)301-9698.

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
Great investment opportunity. Pos-
sible seller financing. Cute fixer cab-
in & mobile with tenants. - Let’s go 
see! MLS#1385604, $169,500. Susan 
Stenger, John L Scott PT, (360)385-
4115.

LOVELY WATER & MOUNTAIN VIEWS
This property offers wonderful priva-
cy with lovely water and mountain 
views. Multiply fruit trees, flowering 
trees and shrubs and space for your 
gardening choices. 3 bedrooms and 
3 bathrooms plus extra room for of-
fice/den. MLS#1262626, $399,000. 
Barbara Saunders, John L Scott PT, 
(360)385-4115.

TWO STORY CEDAR HOME ON 5 ACRES
Partly finished 1800 sq. ft. shop with 
a second story. Shared well. Private 
and quiet. 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. 
Deck, outbuildings, RV parking, barn. 
MLS#1415081, $375,000. Tim Hor-
vath, RE/MAX FIRST, INC. (360)531-
0980 or (360)385-6499.

HOOD CANAL RESIDENTIAL

ONE OF THE BEST VIEWS IN THE COYLE
Community Beach and boat launch. 
1,120 Sq. Ft., 3 bedrooms, 1 bath. 2.4 
acres. High bank waterfront. View 
of Hood Canal. Secluded. Garage 
and detached shop. MLS#1333698, 
$359,000. Tim Horvath, RE/MAX 
FIRST, INC., (360)531-0980.
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